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Black Olive paste 
with Harissa

and Olive Jam

1189 Kj / 288 Kcal

1,8 g

 3,2 g 

<0,5 g 

29 g 

3,2 g 

4,4 g 

1043 Kj / 248 Kcal

0,7 g

 38,6 g 

37 g 

9,6 g 

0,9 g 

2,2 g 

Conservar a temperatura ambiente. 
Una vez abierto mantener refrigerado y 
consumir en 7 días.

Best before 24 months.

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

BLACK OLIVE PASTE WITH HARISSAREFERENCE OLIVE JAM 

EAN 13

Net Weight

Drained Net Weight

Gross Weight

Units per box

Box Measure

Box Weight

8437023240199

120 g 

110 g 

12 

250 g 

4,8 Kg 5,1 Kg 

430 g 

12 

23 x 30 x 6 cm 23 x 30 x 9,2 cm 

250 g 

250 g 

8437023240205

BLACK OLIVE PASTE WITH HARISSA

Mix of black empeltre olive paste from the lower Aragon with Harissa paste, a mixture of 
different Arab spices that give a point of spice to your best tapas. Ideal to combine with 
cheeses. 

INGREDIENTS:  Empeltre Olive  (86%), spicy red pepper , extra virgin olive oil , garlic and 
natural herbs

 

MANZANILLA OLIVE JAM 

Tasty and daring jam, it fuses quality green olives, sugar and lemon juice. This green olive 
jam has
a different flavor and full of nuances, designed to contrast with the taste of cheese.

INGREDIENTS: Green olives (65%), sugar (35%) and natural lemon juice
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