

Black Olive paste with Harissa and Olive Jam



SHIO



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION



BLACK OLIVE PASTE WITH HARISSA

Mix of black empeltre olive paste from the lower Aragon with Harissa paste, a mixture of different Arab spices that give a point of spice to your best tapas. Ideal to combine with cheeses.

INGREDIENTS: *Empeltre Olive (86%), spicy red pepper, extra virgin olive oil, garlic and natural herbs*



MANZANILLA OLIVE JAM

Tasty and daring jam, it fuses quality green olives, sugar and lemon juice. This green olive jam has a different flavor and full of nuances, designed to contrast with the taste of cheese.

INGREDIENTS: *Green olives (65%), sugar (35%) and natural lemon juice*

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

VALUES PER 100G

Energy Value	1189 Kj / 288 Kcal
Proteins	1,8 g
Carbohydrates	3,2 g
Of which sugars	<0,5 g
Fats	29 g
Of which saturated	4,4 g
Salt	3,2 g

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

VALUES PER 100G

Energy Value	1043 Kj / 248 Kcal
Proteins	0,7 g
Carbohydrates	38,6 g
Of which sugars	37 g
Fats	9,6 g
Of which saturated	2,2 g
Salt	0,9 g

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

REFERENCE	BLACK OLIVE PASTE WITH HARISSA	OLIVE JAM
EAN 13	8437023240199	8437023240205
Net Weight	120 g	250 g
Drained Net Weight	110 g	250 g
Gross Weight	250 g	430 g
Units per box	12	12
Box Measure	23 x 30 x 6 cm	23 x 30 x 9,2 cm
Box Weight	4,8 Kg	5,1 Kg

ALLERGENS



GLUTEN FREE

CONSERVACIÓN



Conservar a temperatura ambiente.
Una vez abierto mantener refrigerado y consumir en 7 días.

SHELF LIFE

Best before 24 months.